EON) Indirani College of Nursing

Ariyur, Puducherry - 605 102
( Affiliated to Pondicherry University, Puducherry )

STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM — (2020-21)
M.Sc Nursing (I —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

M.Sc, I-Year Students Feedback on Curriculum
100 - 88
P
E 80 -
R
C 60 -
E
N 40 -
T 20 8
A | 4 a a
G ' v — P
E Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

M.Sc Nursing (11 —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

M.Sc, ll-Year, Students Feedback on Curriculum

100 - 91
90 -
80
70
60 -
50 -
40
30
20
10 -

Strongly Agree

m Agree

Neutral

m Disagree

maOX>»-HdzZ2mMmO VMo

NN\

A A

S A

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION




Indirani College of Nursing

Ariyur, Puducherry - 605 102
( Affiliated to Pondicherry University, Puducherry )

Sc Nursing (1 =Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

meO>-HAzZzmMmO UMD

50 -

40 -

30 -

20

10 -

B.SC(N) I YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020 - 2021

m Strongly Agree
Agree
= Neutral
a2
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree
LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

B.Sc Nursing (11 —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

MmMEOX>-AZMO XXM

60

50 A

40

30

20

10

B.SC (N) II-'YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020-2021

/ Strongly Agree
/- 28 Agree
l Neutral
/ Disagree
11
/ o ' . u Strongly Disagree
1 1
J A=y
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION




7 DEVOTION DEDICATION DISCIPLINE
Ariyur, Puducherry - 605 102
( Affiliated to Pondicherry University, Puducherry )

B.Sc Nursing (111 —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

B.SC (N) I1I-YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM -2020-2021

47

p 50 -
E
R 40 '/
C 20 - / o5 Strongly Agree
E 23 Agree
.NI_ 20 / Neutral
A / ® Disagree
G H m Strongly Disagree
E o : : . . .

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly

Agree Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

B.Sc Nursing (IV —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICUL UM

B.SC (N) IV YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020-2021

50 ~
45 -
40 -

35 - | Strongly
30 - Agree

25 - Agree

20 - |
15 - Neutra

10 -
> P

Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Agree Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

MmMOX>-H=ZMO 0T Mo




({013 Indirani College of Nursing f%ie‘%}

&

DEVOTION DEDICATION DISCIPLINE 4 ), ISO
Ariyur, Puducherry - 605 102 >4 %

( Affiliated to Pondicherry University, Puducherry )

P.B.B.Sc Nursin

| —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

mEO>-HAzZmMmO UMD

50 -
45
40 -
35 -
30 -
25
20 -
15 -
10 -

P.B.B.Sc.l

-YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020-2021

| Strongly Agree

Agree
m Neutral
= Disagree
' = Strongly
Disagree
ey a—

Strongly
Agree

Agree Neutral Disagree Strongly
Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION

P.B.B.Sc Nursin

Il —Year) STUDENTS FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM

mO>-HAz=ZmMO IUmo

50

40

30

20

10

P.B.B.Sc-11 YEAR FEEDBACK ON CURRICULUM 2020-2021

48
_ 33 m Strongly Agree
. Agree
m Neutral
. . = Disagree
9,9 9,9
. - - m Strongly Disagree
=
Strongly Agree Neutral Disagree  Strongly
Agree Disagree

LEVEL OF SATISFACTION




